Kressin
Borek
Sauer

Gagnon
Werner
Van Handel
Van Enkevort
Thiel
Menchl

Troestler
Van Dyn Hoven
Freimuth
Brueggeman
Parkin
Krause
Niemuth
Sarnowski
Wittmann
Hasz
Davis
Atkinson

Championship Flight

Shawn
Paul
Jon
Keith
Matt
Bailey
Evan
Troy
Luke

A - FLIGHT

Jesse
Dylan
Grant
James
Jordan
Jonathan
Michael
Joe
Jim
Eric
Trevor
Jason

70
70
71
75
76
78
76
79
81

74
76
82
81
81
83
82
81
82
84
89
84

68
72
71
73
73
72
75
78
76

78
78
74
76
78
77
80
84
83
85
80
88

Rnd1 Rnd2 Total

138
142
142
148
149
150
151
157
157

152
154
156
157
159
160
162
165
165
169
169
172

Rnd1 Rnd2 Total

B - FLIGHT
Countney Chris 81
Tess Jeff 82
George Dan 90
Ebben Dan 90
Blank Steve 93
C - FLIGHT
Brady Terry 94
Chu Dale 100
Rohm Kent 99

SENIOR DIVISION

Levenhagen Mike 84
May Greg 83
Lemons Gary 89
Magyar Pete 90

80
84
89
95
95

97
110

85
86
88
94

161
166
179
185
188

188
197
209

169
169
177
184

*won in playoff



